\ Monitor Bracket Assembly

Attaches Here
Dyno Carriage Assembly
Concept2 5/25/01 = {-Tower #5109
revised 050508

8- #8 x 1/2" phillips screw #1227

2- Flex Foot Toepiece #1005
2- Flex Foot #1004

e W | 4- #8 x 1/2" Phillips Screw #1227
Slides onto Monorail 4 . e/ : S : / 2- Shin Guard #5005
N Q / & “ﬂﬁ \—

Assembly Here

8- 3/8" Nylock Nut #5203

1- Left Footplate #5124
4- Carriage Roller Assy #5724
8- Small Roller Spacer #1302

12- #8 Nylock Nut #1212
1- Right Footplate #5125

2- Protective Pad #1509
6- 3/8 x 3.5 Hex Screw #5204



